WE HOOP READY OR NOT... KICK - OfFf

SCHEDULE SATURDAY

SCHEDULE

SATURDAY

9:00

10:05

11:10

12:15

1:20

2:25

3:30

4:35

5:40

6:45

COURT 1

FUTURE HUNGRY vs D1SA SPARTANS

D1SA SPARTANS vs NEW WORLD/VITO CITY

CORE4 vs SOUTHERN MD KINGS

COURT 2

COURT 3

COURT 4

D1SA SPARTANS vs FAIRFAX STARS

G - TEAM ATTACK 2029 BLU vs TOP NOTCH LADY HEYNAS

NEW WORLD/VITO CITY vs DMV SONICS

G -TOP NOTCH LADY HEYNAS vs ELEVATE ELITE

AVA ELITE vs LBATEAM ATTACK

AVA ELITE vs D1SA SPARTANS

LBATEAM ATTACK vs FAIRFAX STARS

CYAvs FUTURE HUNGRY

RISING STARS vs THE REGULATORS

G - ELEVATE ELITE vs TEAM ATTACK 2029 BLU

NEW WORLD/VITO TUFF vs CORE4

THE REGULATORS vs NEW WORLD/VITO TUFF

DMV SONICS vs CYA

SOUTHERN MD KINGS vs RISING STARS




WE HOOP READY OR NOT... KICK - OfFf
SCHEDULE SUNDAY

SCHEDULE

SUNDAY COURT 1 COURT 2 COURT 3 COURT 4

LBATEAM ATTACK vs D1SA SPARTANS FAIRFAX STARS vs AVA ELITE

CYAvs NEW WORLD/VITO CITY DMV SONICS vsD1SA SPARTANS
CHIP (1) D1SA SPARTANS vs (2"°) AVA ELITE FAIRFAX STARS vs LBA TEAM ATTACK

G- CHIP (1°") TEAM ATTACK 2029 vs
(2"°) TOP NOTCH LADY HEYANS

FUTURE HUNGRY vs DMV SONICS

D1SA SPARTANS vs CYA THE REGULATORS vs CORE4 RISING STARS vs NEW WORLD/VITO TUFF

SOUTHERN MD KINGS vs NEW WORLD/VITO TUFF NEW WORLD/VITO CITY vs FUTURE HUNGRY

CORE4 vs THE RISING STARS

THE REGULATORS vs SOUTHERN MD KINGS




DIVISIONS

BOYS
11/12U (BOYS) 13U (BOYS) 14U (BOYS) 15U (BOYS) 16U ( BOYS)
1 AVAELITE (VA) SOUTHERN MD KINGS (MD) CTAB ELITE ELITE (VA) DMV SONICS (VA)
2 LBA TEAM ATTACK (VA) RISING STARS (WVA) FAIRFAX STARS (VA) CYA(VA)
3 FAIRFAX STARS (VA) THE REGULATORS (MD) FUTURE HUNGRY (MD) FUTURE HUNGRY (MD)
4 D1SA SPARTANS (VA) NEW WORLD/VITO TUFF (MD) TEAM ATTACK BLUE (VA) D1SA SPARTANS (VA)
5 CORE4 (VA) CTAB ELITE ELITE GOLD (VA) NEW WORLD/VITO CITY (MD)
6 TOP NOTCH ELITE (VA)
7 THE REGULATORS (MD)
8
GIRUS
11/12U (GIRLS) MS GIRLS
1 ELEVATE ELITE (VA) ELEVATE ELITE (VA)
2 TEAM ATTACK GIRLS 2029 BLUE VA HURRICANES (RIVERA) (VA)
3 TOP NOTCH LADY HEYNAS (VA) TEAM ATTACK 2027 BLUE (VA)
4 PVT 2027 PURPLE (VA)
5 VA HURRICANES (VA)
6 CLARKE COUNTY LADY EAGLES (VA)
7
8




